Record #
B-23-218
B-23-241
B-23-236
B-23-246
B-23-222
B-23-227
B-23-231
B-23-219
B-23-223
B-23-220
B-23-224
B-23-234
B-23-226
B-23-232
B-23-228
B-23-229
B-23-230
B-23-238
B-23-233
B-23-239
B-23-237
B-23-240
B-23-242
B-23-244
B-23-245

Record #

EXB-23-479
EXB-23-436
EXB-23-430
EXB-23-434
EXB-23-425
EXB-23-426

Record Typ Date Submitted

Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe

Record Typ Date Submitted

Building- E»
Building- E;
Building- E»
Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;

7/1/2023 20:05 Active
7/26/2023 21:23 Active
7/24/2023 20:50 Active
7/30/2023 18:50 Active

7/4/2023 22:56 Active
7/16/2023 10:25 Active
7/20/2023 19:50 Active

7/2/2023 13:15 Active

7/6/2023 18:31 Active

7/3/2023 15:00 Active
7/10/2023 21:54 Active
7/24/2023 15:10 Active

7/12/2023 2:06 Active
7/21/2023 16:21 Active
7/17/2023 17:21 Active
7/18/2023 14:50 Active

7/19/2023 0:27 Active
7/25/2023 12:58 Active
7/23/2023 20:20 Active
7/25/2023 13:32 Active
7/25/2023 12:28 Active
7/25/2023 15:32 Active
7/27/2023 13:24 Active
7/27/2023 17:45 Active
7/28/2023 13:08 Active

7/25/2023 14:27 Active
7/10/2023 15:01 Active

7/6/2023 16:53 Active
7/10/2023 11:47 Active

Record S Applicant
Suzanne Bilodeau
Michael Donatelle
Kathlene Shepard
Tracy Regazio
Arthur Hallam
George Vacca
Stephen White
Richard Goshgarian

Merlin Ladd

James Costello
Joao DeMoura

Andy Vo

Marc Abou-Ezzi

Brian Burns

Donald DuBerger
Marc Abou-Ezzi

Wade Keene

charles valenza
Kenneth Goodwin
Joseph Stepien

timothy gray

Michael Kildevaeld
Jonathan Arce
James Costello
MICHAEL PARKER

Record S Applicant
CRAIG BISHOP

Rick Testa

Ashley Walters Lowe'

Ted Dow

7/3/2023 17:48 CompletiAdam Glenn

7/4/2023 20:54 Active

Romain Strecker

Street No Street Name

1131
169
15
0
2
34
225
749

40
191
10
860

860
38
31

141
33
60
25

128

9
16

SANDWICH RD
TAHANTO RD
WALES DR
WAYNE RD
JEFFERSON RD
CROWELL RD
MAIN ST

Owner Name

Suzanne L. Bilodeau
Michael Donatelle
Diane Rocanello

Tracy & Brenda Regazi
KATHERINE A HALLAM
GRACE M CARD
Stephen White

Head of the Bay Roac Richard Goshgarian

RIDGEHILL LN
HARBOR HILL DR
CRANBERRY HWY
BRIDGE ST
SANDWICH RD
OTIS A F BASE
SHORE RD
SANDWICH RD
CLARK RD
TAHANTO RD
Barlows Landing Rd
KENNEBEC AVE
ROPE WALK
SHEPPARD RD
EMMONS RD
COLONIALRD

TRS CAPE SAGAMORE F
TRS STELLRECHT FAMIL
Melissa DelLuca

Andy Vo

Canal View Apartments
MASS. MILITARY RESER
VIRGINIA MILANO
CANAL VIEW APTS REAI
ERIN M ROWELL
William and Ann Murra
Kenneth Goodwin
Katya, Joseph, Pauline !
MITCHELL MASHNEE Rt
BARROS REVOCABLE TF
MARNI LEVITT
WENDY J CHAPMAN

JONATHAN BOURNE |donovan

Street No Street Name

9 BEACHWOOD RD
10 SEABREEZE DR

8 OLNEY RD
17 MICHAEL RD
32 SIASCONSET DR
67 MAPLE ST

Owner Name

MASAKO TOMINAGA
Tom Keogh

ELAINE ORPHANOS
BARBARA STACKHOUSE
Barbara Harder
Matthew Yarnall

Estimated | Brief Description of Proposed Work

50000 To make the current garage a prep kitchen.
35000 Interior updating of house.
69570 sunroom addition
250000 new construction
200000 Build new guest house
5000 remove interior wall and replace with beam
30000 10x14 addition to the building
80000 Replacing roof, along with finishing interior
350000 3 bedroom house with a 2 car garage
16772 Demo drywall 2nd floor , new shower unit
30000 Update bathroom fixtures and shower.
49500 Remodel
25000 Remodel kitchen and baths.
840000 communication tower & building foundation
150000 kitchen expansion
2500 fence
12000 porch to replace deck
480000 New home single family residence
1500 replace existing deck boards and rail system
60000 Hvac, windows, kitchen, bath
820 demo old home build new home
60000 Tear down a deck and rebuild deck.
268000 pool
13510 bath remodel
35000 install sprinkler system

Estimated | Type of Proposed Work

3325 Insulation

6000 Roof

3000 Windows/Doors
25638 Windows/Doors
4000 Insulation

2000 Insulation



EXB-23-427
EXB-23-428
EXB-23-429
EXB-23-431
EXB-23-432
EXB-23-433
EXB-23-435
EXB-23-437
EXB-23-438
EXB-23-439
EXB-23-440
EXB-23-441
EXB-23-442
EXB-23-443
EXB-23-444
EXB-23-445
EXB-23-446
EXB-23-448
EXB-23-450
EXB-23-451
EXB-23-452
EXB-23-458
EXB-23-454
EXB-23-455
EXB-23-457
EXB-23-460
EXB-23-459
EXB-23-461
EXB-23-462
EXB-23-463
EXB-23-464
EXB-23-465
EXB-23-467
EXB-23-468

Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;
Building- E»
Building- E;
Building- E»
Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;

7/5/2023 17:48 Active
7/6/2023 11:46 Active
7/6/2023 13:09 Active
7/6/2023 18:50 Active  Craig Orn
7/6/2023 19:27 Active  Bruce Junior
7/10/2023 11:15 CompletcAdam Glenn
7/10/2023 13:54 Active  Roland Langevin
7/10/2023 15:14 Active  Daniel Rubin
7/10/2023 17:12 Active  Sunrun Installation Se
7/10/2023 18:36 Active  Paata Macharashuvili
7/10/2023 22:58 Active  Michael McCarthy
7/11/2023 3:21 Active  cathy Bedard
7/12/2023 11:20 Active  Daniel Gibbs
7/12/2023 15:35 Active  James Dimopoulos
7/12/2023 16:15 Active  Matthew McDonald
7/12/2023 18:22 Active  Timothy Cabral
7/13/2023 13:29 Active  Timothy Cabral
7/13/2023 16:34 CompletiShana Fantoni
7/13/2023 17:56 Active Steven Hebert
7/13/2023 19:44 Active
7/14/2023 12:50 Active  Stephen Goulston
7/17/2023 20:18 Active VI Enright
7/15/2023 20:44 CompletiErrol Campbell
7/15/2023 23:09 Active  Asim Hafeez
7/17/2023 14:59 Active Daniel Rubin
7/18/2023 16:21 CompletiAdam Glenn
7/18/2023 15:12 Active  Scott Doughman
7/18/2023 17:19 Active  Geoffrey Baylies
7/18/2023 19:35 Active  Mike Kildevaeld
7/19/2023 14:44 Completi Michael & Janet Shea
7/20/2023 0:31 Active  Andrew Kane
7/20/2023 13:37 Active
7/20/2023 18:35 Active
7/21/2023 14:55 Active

Greg Mazares
kent persson
Bruce Junior

Justin Krogue

Chris Owen
David Richards llI
Steve Kelly

4 GEOFFREY LN
1223 COUNTY RD
33 HANDY RD
33 CATSKILL RD
29 HEATHER HILL RD
1 SALT WORKS LN
72 SACHEM DR
22 SIASCONSET DR
11 SANDY LN

Jayne Donnelly & Jeff N
Tom Kelley
JACQUELINE A SWIFT
Frank Santacqua
SMOLINSKY, AUSTIN
Mary Apanowicz
K & K HUGHES TRUST
Eric Bevans
JENNIFER FARLEY and P
23 NORRIS RD Patrick Ruggiero
4 MCGRATH RD KRISTIN M MCGRATH
7 CUTTERS SOUND DR KRISTEN M BERESTECK"
28 WEATHERDECK DR  Carol Holland
15 HORNE AVE TeresaT Trubiano
29 CENTRAL BLVD Matthew McDonald

7 TARATERR KAREN NORTON
22 ALDEN AVE 22 ALDEN AVE REALTY"
15 KEITH RD INGRID LYNN FRANK

91 PRESIDENTS RD
27 SAVARY AVE
5 DAWE LN
19 BOULDER RD
15 MARILYN RD
742 COUNTY RD
27 SHEPPARD RD
15 WESTERLY DR
1 BELLS HILLS RD
17 PORTSIDE DR
25 SHEPPARD RD

Patricia Lyons

TRS MARY ANN BOULD
Ron Everitt

Elizabeth Munro
DEBRA E CAMPBELL
Brad Hanley

Jana Smalley

MICHAEL R GILMOUR
MARTHA MCGONAGLE
17 PORTSIDE DRIVE RE/
BARROS REVOCABLE TF

32 BEACH ST Michael J Shea & JANET
9 WINDY HILL ROAD Garber, Leslie
2 KETTLE LN rosemary cubellis

15 ELDRIDGE ST EXT AMY M SHARPE
3 OLD MONUMENT NE Matthew Jones

14890 Windows/Doors
23400 Roof
27000 Solar
13800 Solar
28000 Solar
4000 Insulation
2358 Insulation
24064.51 Solar
3400 Solar
16388.8 Solar
9137.08 Insulation
3621 Windows/Doors
20450 Roof
1896.24 Insulation
7000 Windows/Doors
7092 Insulation
6497 Insulation
12000 Roof
2270.19 Insulation
22064.12 Solar
85000 Siding
13740 Fence
7000 Siding
35000 Solar
10594.4 Solar
1000 Insulation
7530 Windows/Doors
5671.23 Insulation
25000 Siding
5000 Roof
9977 Windows/Doors
30000 Roof
13500 Roof
16302 Solar



EXB-23-470
EXB-23-471
EXB-23-472
EXB-23-473
EXB-23-474
EXB-23-475
EXB-23-476
EXB-23-477
EXB-23-480
EXB-23-478
EXB-23-481
EXB-23-482
EXB-23-484
EXB-23-485
EXB-23-486
EXB-23-487
EXB-23-488
EXB-23-489
EXB-23-490
EXB-23-491
EXB-23-492
EXB-23-493
EXB-23-494
EXB-23-495

Record #
D-23-16
D-23-17

Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;
Building- E
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;
Building- E;

Record Typ Date Submitted

Demolition
Demolition

7/21/2023 19:25 Active
7/23/2023 17:42 Active
7/24/2023 12:22 Active
7/24/2023 12:41 Active
7/24/2023 14:30 Active
7/24/2023 15:42 Active
7/24/2023 18:25 Active

7/25/2023 2:44 Active
7/25/2023 14:28 Active
7/25/2023 14:25 Active
7/25/2023 19:17 Active
7/25/2023 19:54 Active
7/26/2023 15:39 Active
7/26/2023 17:31 Active
7/26/2023 18:04 Active
7/26/2023 23:56 Active
7/27/2023 13:20 Active
7/27/2023 14:33 Active
7/27/2023 18:40 Active
7/27/2023 20:32 Active
7/27/2023 20:59 Active
7/27/2023 21:10 Active
7/28/2023 11:33 Active
7/31/2023 18:29 Active

7/4/2023 22:41 Active
7/25/2023 19:13 Active

Geoffrey Baylies
Stanley Andrews
Daniel Gibbs
Timothy Cabral
Adam Glenn
James Dimopoulos
Daniel Gibbs
cathy Bedard
Brian Waterman
cathy Bedard
Timothy Cabral
Timothy Cabral
Steve Kelly

Sunrun Installation Se
jason standish

Steve Kelly

Modern Standing Sea
Matthew Perry

Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares

Roland Langevin
Adam Glenn

Record S Applicant

Arthur Hallam
timothy gray

15 GLACIER WAY

KRISTI F HAWKES

201 HEAD OF THE BAY RD Buzzards Bay Electric

20 TECUMSEH RD
8 COLONIALRD
115 CLAY POND RD
160 BELLAVISTA DR

6 TUCY AVE

12 PLEASURE POINT RD

158 PURITAN RD
1 CANDLEBERRY CT
16 COUNTY RD

PATRICIA G GILLEY
WANDA L HARMSEN
PAMELA A HIMBERGER
Nancy Guimond

David Trovato

PAUL M MARINI

Mark Dandrea

JANE KENNISON GODIN
FAITH BELL JACKSON RI

310 BARLOWS LANDING F Lynette Helms

27 ARMORY RD
795 SANDWICH RD
25 SWIFTRD
32 TECUMSEH RD
107 PURITAN RD
30 SHEPPARD RD
9 OAK AVE
1 PINE RIDGE RD
15 BUTTERMILK WAY
505 VILLAGE DR
20 REGENCY DR
15 SHAKER DR

JAMES EHMANN
LORRAINE DESJARDINS
Rodney Phillips

32 TECUMSEH ROAD RI
SEAN KENNEDY
MAUREEN F REDDY

M CHARLOTTE RYAN
THERESA A CALLAHAN
Beverly Adomaitis
Pam Gubellini

TR JENKINS FAMILY NO
Donald MacLean

3538.75 Insulation

5000 Roof
10850 Roof
1829.3 Insulation
3000 Insulation
2844.8 Insulation
2500 Roof
7690 Windows/Doors
13800 Roof
13863 Windows/Doors
2235 Insulation
5746 Insulation
12540 Solar
0 Shed over 200sf
4250 Solar
10500 Roof
8250 Solar
82000 Roof
4671 Insulation
7752 Windows/Doors
28241 Windows/Doors
13333 Windows/Doors
3809 Insulation
2000 Insulation

Street No Street Name
2 JEFFERSON RD
60 ROPE WALK

Owner Name
KATHERINE A HALLAM
MITCHELL MASHNEE R

Estimated | Brief Description of Proposed Work
200000 Demo guest house and rebuild
8500 demo of existing home



