Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted	Record S	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated I Brief Description of Proposed Work
B-23-218	Building Pe 7/1/2023 20:05	Active	Suzanne Bilodeau	1131	SANDWICH RD	Suzanne L. Bilodeau	50000 To make the current garage a prep kitchen.
B-23-241	Building Pe 7/26/2023 21:23	Active	Michael Donatelle	169	TAHANTO RD	Michael Donatelle	35000 Interior updating of house.
B-23-236	Building Pe 7/24/2023 20:50	Active	Kathlene Shepard	15	WALES DR	Diane Rocanello	69570 sunroom addition
B-23-246	Building Pe 7/30/2023 18:50	Active	Tracy Regazio	0	WAYNE RD	Tracy & Brenda Regazio	250000 new construction
B-23-222	Building Pe 7/4/2023 22:56	Active	Arthur Hallam	2	JEFFERSON RD	KATHERINE A HALLAM	200000 Build new guest house
B-23-227	Building Pe 7/16/2023 10:25	Active	George Vacca	34	CROWELL RD	GRACE M CARD	5000 remove interior wall and replace with beam
B-23-231	Building Pe 7/20/2023 19:50	Active	Stephen White	225	MAIN ST	Stephen White	30000 10x14 addition to the building
B-23-219	Building Pe 7/2/2023 13:15	Active	Richard Goshgarian	749	Head of the Bay Road	Richard Goshgarian	80000 Replacing roof, along with finishing interior
B-23-223	Building Pe 7/6/2023 18:31	Active	Merlin Ladd	9	RIDGEHILL LN	TRS CAPE SAGAMORE F	350000 3 bedroom house with a 2 car garage
B-23-220	Building Pe 7/3/2023 15:00	Active	James Costello	40	HARBOR HILL DR	TRS STELLRECHT FAMIL	16772 Demo drywall 2nd floor , new shower unit
B-23-224	Building Pe 7/10/2023 21:54	Active	Joao DeMoura	191	CRANBERRY HWY	Melissa DeLuca	30000 Update bathroom fixtures and shower.
B-23-234	Building Pe 7/24/2023 15:10	Active	Andy Vo	10	BRIDGE ST	Andy Vo	49500 Remodel
B-23-226	Building Pe 7/12/2023 2:06	Active	Marc Abou-Ezzi	860	SANDWICH RD	Canal View Apartments	25000 Remodel kitchen and baths.
B-23-232	Building Pe 7/21/2023 16:21	Active	Brian Burns	0	OTIS A F BASE	MASS. MILITARY RESER	840000 communication tower & building foundation
B-23-228	Building Pe 7/17/2023 17:21	Active	Donald DuBerger	7	SHORE RD	VIRGINIA MILANO	150000 kitchen expansion
B-23-229	Building Pe 7/18/2023 14:50	Active	Marc Abou-Ezzi	860	SANDWICH RD	CANAL VIEW APTS REAI	2500 fence
B-23-230	Building Pe 7/19/2023 0:27	Active	Wade Keene	38	CLARK RD	ERIN M ROWELL	12000 porch to replace deck
B-23-238	Building Pe 7/25/2023 12:58	Active	charles valenza	31	TAHANTO RD	William and Ann Murra	480000 New home single family residence
B-23-233	Building Pe 7/23/2023 20:20	Active	Kenneth Goodwin	141	Barlows Landing Rd	Kenneth Goodwin	1500 replace existing deck boards and rail system
B-23-239	Building Pe 7/25/2023 13:32	Active	Joseph Stepien	33	KENNEBEC AVE	Katya, Joseph, Pauline S	60000 Hvac, windows, kitchen, bath
B-23-237	Building Pe 7/25/2023 12:28	Active	timothy gray	60	ROPE WALK	MITCHELL MASHNEE RE	820 demo old home build new home
B-23-240	Building Pe 7/25/2023 15:32	Active	Michael Kildevaeld	25	SHEPPARD RD	BARROS REVOCABLE TF	60000 Tear down a deck and rebuild deck.
B-23-242	Building Pe 7/27/2023 13:24	Active	Jonathan Arce	128	EMMONS RD	MARNI LEVITT	268000 pool
B-23-244	Building Pe 7/27/2023 17:45	Active	James Costello	9	COLONIAL RD	WENDY J CHAPMAN	13510 bath remodel
B-23-245	Building Pe 7/28/2023 13:08	Active	MICHAEL PARKER	16	JONATHAN BOURNE	donovan	35000 install sprinkler system
Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted	Record S	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	<mark>Estimated IType of Proposed Wor</mark> k
EXB-23-479	Building- E) 7/25/2023 14:27		CRAIG BISHOP	9	BEACHWOOD RD	MASAKO TOMINAGA	3325 Insulation
EXB-23-436	Building- E> 7/10/2023 15:01		Rick Testa		SEABREEZE DR	Tom Keogh	6000 Roof
EXB-23-430	Building- E) 7/6/2023 16:53		Ashley Walters Lowe'	8	OLNEY RD	ELAINE ORPHANOS	3000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-434	Building- E> 7/10/2023 11:47		Ted Dow		MICHAEL RD	BARBARA STACKHOUSE	25638 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-425	Building- E) 7/3/2023 17:48	•			SIASCONSET DR	Barbara Harder	4000 Insulation
EXB-23-426	Building- E> 7/4/2023 20:54	Active	Romain Strecker	67	MAPLE ST	Matthew Yarnall	2000 Insulation

EXB-23-427	Building- Ex	7/5/2023 17:48 Active	Greg Mazares	4	GEOFFREY LN	Jayne Donnelly & Jeff №	14890	Windows/Doors
EXB-23-428	Building- E>	7/6/2023 11:46 Active	kent persson	1223	COUNTY RD	Tom Kelley	23400	Roof
EXB-23-429	Building- E>	7/6/2023 13:09 Active	Bruce Junior	33	B HANDY RD	JACQUELINE A SWIFT	27000	Solar
EXB-23-431	Building- E>	7/6/2023 18:50 Active	Craig Orn	33	CATSKILL RD	Frank Santacqua	13800	Solar
EXB-23-432	Building- Ex	7/6/2023 19:27 Active	Bruce Junior	29	HEATHER HILL RD	SMOLINSKY, AUSTIN	28000	Solar
EXB-23-433	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 11:15 Complet	Adam Glenn	1	SALT WORKS LN	Mary Apanowicz	4000	Insulation
EXB-23-435	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 13:54 Active	Roland Langevin	72	SACHEM DR	K & K HUGHES TRUST	2358	Insulation
EXB-23-437	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 15:14 Active	Daniel Rubin	22	SIASCONSET DR	Eric Bevans	24064.51	Solar
EXB-23-438	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 17:12 Active	Sunrun Installation Se	11	SANDY LN	JENNIFER FARLEY and P	3400	Solar
EXB-23-439	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 18:36 Active	Paata Macharashvili	23	NORRIS RD	Patrick Ruggiero	16388.8	Solar
EXB-23-440	Building- Ex	7/10/2023 22:58 Active	Michael McCarthy	4	MCGRATH RD	KRISTIN M MCGRATH	9137.08	Insulation
EXB-23-441	Building- Ex	7/11/2023 3:21 Active	cathy Bedard	7	CUTTERS SOUND DR	KRISTEN M BERESTECK'	3621	Windows/Doors
EXB-23-442	Building- Ex	7/12/2023 11:20 Active	Daniel Gibbs	28	3 WEATHERDECK DR	Carol Holland	20450	Roof
EXB-23-443	Building- Ex	7/12/2023 15:35 Active	James Dimopoulos	15	HORNE AVE	TeresaT Trubiano	1896.24	Insulation
EXB-23-444	Building- Ex	7/12/2023 16:15 Active	Matthew McDonald	29	CENTRAL BLVD	Matthew McDonald	7000	Windows/Doors
EXB-23-445	Building- Ex	7/12/2023 18:22 Active	Timothy Cabral	7	7 TARA TERR	KAREN NORTON	7092	Insulation
EXB-23-446	Building- Ex	7/13/2023 13:29 Active	Timothy Cabral	22	2 ALDEN AVE	22 ALDEN AVE REALTY	6497	Insulation
EXB-23-448	Building- Ex	7/13/2023 16:34 Complet	Shana Fantoni	15	KEITH RD	INGRID LYNN FRANK	12000	Roof
EXB-23-450	Building- Ex	7/13/2023 17:56 Active	Steven Hebert	91	PRESIDENTS RD	Patricia Lyons	2270.19	Insulation
EXB-23-451	Building- Ex	7/13/2023 19:44 Active	Justin Krogue	27	' SAVARY AVE	TRS MARY ANN BOULD	22064.12	Solar
EXB-23-452	Building- Ex	7/14/2023 12:50 Active	Stephen Goulston	į	DAWE LN	Ron Everitt	85000	Siding
EXB-23-458	Building- Ex	7/17/2023 20:18 Active	VJ Enright	19	BOULDER RD	Elizabeth Munro	13740	Fence
EXB-23-454	Building- Ex	7/15/2023 20:44 Complet	Errol Campbell	15	MARILYN RD	DEBRA E CAMPBELL	7000	Siding
EXB-23-455	Building- Ex	7/15/2023 23:09 Active	Asim Hafeez	742	COUNTY RD	Brad Hanley	35000	Solar
EXB-23-457	Building- Ex	7/17/2023 14:59 Active	Daniel Rubin	27	' SHEPPARD RD	Jana Smalley	10594.4	Solar
EXB-23-460	Building- Ex	7/18/2023 16:21 Complet	Adam Glenn	15	WESTERLY DR	MICHAEL R GILMOUR	1000	Insulation
EXB-23-459	Building- Ex	7/18/2023 15:12 Active	Scott Doughman	1	BELLS HILLS RD	MARTHA MCGONAGLE	7530	Windows/Doors
EXB-23-461	Building- Ex	7/18/2023 17:19 Active	Geoffrey Baylies	17	PORTSIDE DR	17 PORTSIDE DRIVE RE/	5671.23	Insulation
EXB-23-462	Building- Ex	7/18/2023 19:35 Active	Mike Kildevaeld	25	SHEPPARD RD	BARROS REVOCABLE TF	25000	Siding
EXB-23-463	Building- Ex	7/19/2023 14:44 Complet	Michael & Janet Shea	32	BEACH ST	Michael J Shea & JANET	5000	Roof
EXB-23-464	Building- E)	7/20/2023 0:31 Active	Andrew Kane	g	WINDY HILL ROAD	Garber, Leslie	9977	Windows/Doors
EXB-23-465	Building- E>	7/20/2023 13:37 Active	Chris Owen	2	2 KETTLE LN	rosemary cubellis	30000	Roof
EXB-23-467	Building- E>	7/20/2023 18:35 Active	David Richards III	15	ELDRIDGE ST EXT	AMY M SHARPE	13500	Roof
EXB-23-468	Building- E>	7/21/2023 14:55 Active	Steve Kelly	3	BOLD MONUMENT NE	Matthew Jones	16302	Solar

EXB-23-470	Building- E> 7/21/2023 19:25 Active	Geoffrey Baylies	15 GLACIER WAY	KRISTI F HAWKES	3538.75 Insulation
EXB-23-471	Building- E> 7/23/2023 17:42 Active	Stanley Andrews	201 HEAD OF THE BAY RE	Buzzards Bay Electric	5000 Roof
EXB-23-472	Building- E> 7/24/2023 12:22 Active	Daniel Gibbs	20 TECUMSEH RD	PATRICIA G GILLEY	10850 Roof
EXB-23-473	Building- E> 7/24/2023 12:41 Active	Timothy Cabral	8 COLONIAL RD	WANDA L HARMSEN	1829.3 Insulation
EXB-23-474	Building- E> 7/24/2023 14:30 Active	Adam Glenn	115 CLAY POND RD	PAMELA A HIMBERGER	3000 Insulation
EXB-23-475	Building- E> 7/24/2023 15:42 Active	James Dimopoulos	160 BELLAVISTA DR	Nancy Guimond	2844.8 Insulation
EXB-23-476	Building- E> 7/24/2023 18:25 Active	Daniel Gibbs	6 TUCY AVE	David Trovato	2500 Roof
EXB-23-477	Building- E) 7/25/2023 2:44 Active	cathy Bedard	12 PLEASURE POINT RD	PAUL M MARINI	7690 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-480	Building- E> 7/25/2023 14:28 Active	Brian Waterman	158 PURITAN RD	Mark Dandrea	13800 Roof
EXB-23-478	Building- E> 7/25/2023 14:25 Active	cathy Bedard	1 CANDLEBERRY CT	JANE KENNISON GODIN	13863 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-481	Building- E> 7/25/2023 19:17 Active	Timothy Cabral	16 COUNTY RD	FAITH BELL JACKSON RE	2235 Insulation
EXB-23-482	Building- E> 7/25/2023 19:54 Active	Timothy Cabral	310 BARLOWS LANDING	F Lynette Helms	5746 Insulation
EXB-23-484	Building- E> 7/26/2023 15:39 Active	Steve Kelly	27 ARMORY RD	JAMES EHMANN	12540 Solar
EXB-23-485	Building- E> 7/26/2023 17:31 Active		795 SANDWICH RD	LORRAINE DESJARDINS	0 Shed over 200sf
EXB-23-486	Building- E> 7/26/2023 18:04 Active	Sunrun Installation Se	25 SWIFT RD	Rodney Phillips	4250 Solar
EXB-23-487	Building- E> 7/26/2023 23:56 Active	jason standish	32 TECUMSEH RD	32 TECUMSEH ROAD RI	10500 Roof
EXB-23-488	Building- E> 7/27/2023 13:20 Active	Steve Kelly	107 PURITAN RD	SEAN KENNEDY	8250 Solar
EXB-23-489	Building- E> 7/27/2023 14:33 Active	Modern Standing Sea	30 SHEPPARD RD	MAUREEN F REDDY	82000 Roof
EXB-23-490	Building- E> 7/27/2023 18:40 Active	Matthew Perry	9 OAK AVE	M CHARLOTTE RYAN	4671 Insulation
EXB-23-491	Building- E> 7/27/2023 20:32 Active	Greg Mazares	1 PINE RIDGE RD	THERESA A CALLAHAN	7752 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-492	Building- E> 7/27/2023 20:59 Active	Greg Mazares	15 BUTTERMILK WAY	Beverly Adomaitis	28241 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-493	Building- E> 7/27/2023 21:10 Active	Greg Mazares	505 VILLAGE DR	Pam Gubellini	13333 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-494	Building- E> 7/28/2023 11:33 Active	Roland Langevin	20 REGENCY DR	TR JENKINS FAMILY NO	3809 Insulation
EXB-23-495	Building- E> 7/31/2023 18:29 Active	Adam Glenn	15 SHAKER DR	Donald MacLean	2000 Insulation
Record #		S Applicant	Street No Street Name	Owner Name E	Estimated I Brief Description of Proposed Work
D-23-16	Demolition 7/4/2023 22:41 Active	Arthur Hallam	2 JEFFERSON RD	KATHERINE A HALLAM	200000 Demo guest house and rebuild
D-23-17	Demolition 7/25/2023 19:13 Active	timothy gray	60 ROPE WALK	MITCHELL MASHNEE RE	8500 demo of existing home